37
10

15

ROLL NO
DA102
DA103
DA104
DA106
DA107
DA108
DA109
DA110
DAI111
DA112
DAI113
DAI116
DAI118
DAI119
DA370
DA371
DA373
DA376
DA379
DA381
DA382
DA-383
DA385
DA386
DA424
DA425
DA457
DA458
DA466
DA475
DA481
DA492
DA496
DA426

BARASAT GOVT COLLEGE
SELECTION TEST 2019
SANSKRIT HONS

partll

FULL MARKS 100

NAME

ANTARA MONDAL
MANISHA GHOSH
SAFIKUL MOLLA
MITA DAS

SUMAN BISWAS
BAISAKHI DAS
NUPUR DEY
CHAMPA BISWAS
JHUMA DAS
SONALI SARKAR
SHRABANI GHOSH
MOUSUMI MONDAL
URBASHI MONDAL
NARGIS PARVIN
REKHA HELA
PUJA BACHHAR
PAPIYA DAS
MARUFA KHATUN
RAYA TRIBEDI
MOUMITA GHOSH
SUPRIYA BISWAS
PUJA PRAMANICK
SANGITA CHAKRABORTY
RONITA GOLDAR
BIKRAM GHOSH
SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY
RITUPARNA DEY
RUMPA PANDA
GITA SARDAR
ISHITA BARMAN
BINITA MONDAL
SRABANI PAUL
ARPITA MONDAL
KAKAN PAIK

PAPER Il
28
32
22
52
26
21
27
30
34
45
29
17
40
12
41
15
21
23
25
31
29
28
46
31
21
42
18
14

0
32
30
28
18
23

PAPER IV
16
33
17
38
17
21
36
26
31
38
31
26
19
18
32
16
16
28
30
25
32
41
39
23
21
31
23
26

2
26
22
11
24
25
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